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Liste des engagés

10

11

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Equipe

DARK DRIVERS SPORT

DARK DRIVERS

TORRO ROSSO ESR

TRUFFE ET PATTOUNE - WK

LM EVENTS

TEAM COMPETITION

KSCP

LAP'S RK 2 - KIDS POWER

ALPHA TAURI

LAP'S RK 3 - RKT
COMPETITION

ML RACING KART by FF
ENGINES

LFRT

KARTING F 18

MRK 1

MRK 2

MRK 3

GAZ A FOND by DS-R

TEAM BEBOSS

CFK

LRT CONCEPT by PKA

WRT 53

VIVIER DAUNAY

LES FREINETARDS

37

37

29

26

13

27

23

19

20

15

15

16

38

31

28

12

30

17

160

160

145

160

145

160

160

145

145

145

160

160

145

145

145

145

160

145

160

145

145

160

145

Pilote 1

Mathieu
BOUDERLIQUE

Victor THOMAS

Victor ARTERO

Grégoire
PEROCHEAU

Aaron MARTINET

Alexandre RICHE

Francois BELIARD

Raomain ETIENNE

Clément PIAUD

Julien HACHE

Nicolas LAVERGNE

Serge RIVIERE

Florian LEDROIT

Kevin MERCIER

Marc WEBER

Olivier PARIS

Alexandre
WITTMAYER

Fabien PEIGNEY

Florian CIRET

Alexandre
LEGARDA

Marc FLEURY

Martin VIVIER

Axel FRESNAIS

Pilote 2

Maximilien DAVID

Nicolas DUPREZ

Stéphane PRANDO

Gildas QUINQUET

Hugues ETIENNE

Thomas RICHE

Gaylord
LECHEVALLIER

Louis ROCHER

Thomas DREUX

Rémi DELORME

Boris MORNICO

Alain DUVAL

Alain LEDROIT

Flavio HERITEAU

Olivier BOUHARD

Alizée GUILMAIN

Hugo LERMINIER

Rémi LEGUERRIER

Léonard DOUCET

Jonathan GRATIEN

Vincent
PANNETIER

Maxime DAUNAY

Christophe
FRESNAIS

Pilote 3

Sébastien
DELORME

Cyril BELIN

Alban LERET

David ROMAGNE

Antoine SAGET

Robin DOUCET

Théo BLOT

Ylan GILARDIN

Walif HARAMI

Pierre-Henri
GASDON

Anais PRIOUL

Théo MENARD-
WASSE

Jonathan DUVAL

Pilote 4

Lucas DELAUNAY




29

31

35

37

38

44

45

46

51

53

55

56

58

62

69

72

76

77

85

20

91

92

96

98

929

QFRK

LAP'S RK 1 - WILLKART

KART ACCESS

AV MOTOR'S 1

AV MOTOR'S 2

ZENITRAM TEAM

RI KART TEAM

TEAM CMX

SCUDERIA KFS

ESR 2

TMSK

ESR VIP

ESR1

NTEK

KRBB TEAM

ESR 3

LES VIKINGS

LAP'S RK 4 - BERGERAC

KARTING

TEAM RACING PASSION

ASK DOURDAN 2

ASK DOURDAN 1

TIKOPO by FF ENGINES

KIF RACING

MEN IN KART

JO ET FAB by FF ENGINES

34

25

33

40

11

35

10

39

27

21

22

22

24

36

14

24

avon R N @ &

Quentin
FOUASSIER

Xavier PETIT

Maxime LELLIG

Mathieu COCHAIN

Valentin AVRILLON

Geoffrey HUDE

Franckie BAILLY

Michaél PEREIRA

Grégory CAZAJOUS

Hervé MICHAU

Nelson ECHIVARD

Sébastien
LANGLOIS

Laurent RICHARD

Thomas
BELLANGER

Brice BONNAUD

Guillaume CAMUS

Louis MARCHAL

Thierry GASSIARINI

Mathieu LEBLANC

Florian
BOUCHERON

Fabrice GODARD

Vincent
WUILLAUME

Estelle POIDEVIN

Baptiste
GERMOND

Johan RENAUX

Antoine COURANT

Dorian
BREISACHER

Théau
KERYJAOUEN

Julien AVRILLON

Alexandre AUBERT

Thomas MARTINEZ

Franck LEMOINE

Christophe
BOITTIN

Rémi
MESPOULEDE

Benjamin BOULTE

Romain PREZELUS

Alexandre
PELLICCIA

Frangois SILVESTRI

Nicolas FRESNY

Raphaél
RODRIGUEZ

Arnaud PICARD
Stéphane MIQUET

Kapnaei

GASSIARINI-
I AVIEALL

Xavier
POISSONNET

Thierry ROCHARD

Thierry ROCHARD

Lukas ZAKOWETZ

Eric POIDEVIN

Sylvain ROILLAND

Fabrice FRETE

Bastien BOUCHER

Florent RICHARD

Dylan FOUCHARD

Nicolas TASSIN

Xavier VARY

Arnaud BELLION

Olivier STROSSER

Terry BAILLON

Benjamin TIRANT

Romain BONDON

Arthur TISSERAND

Aymeric BOREE

Damien COLLOT

Fabien TROFLEAU

Mathieu
MARCHAND

Nicolas BAUDRY

Tomy FERRERO

Cédric DESSIER

Laurent CLAIRIN

Sylvain LEFEBVRE
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